N

v
A

A ‘.\ /
\
\

~ DT
N A\
EXISTING FOREST N\
CONSERVATION EASEMENT
PLAT NO. 12459,
\

|

BPAC
e

/\,/,—\

STORM
RRAINAGE
EASEMEN

N L1263 F.606

~
N\\547/29,GF/
s )
/ /“\smee DISPOSAL
A~ /

AREA

,]” — 50?

SITE DATA TABULATION

1) GENERAL SITE DATA
a. PRESENT ZONING: RR-DEO
b. LOCATION: TAX MAP 41 - GRID 09 -~ PARCEL 295
c. APPLICABLE DPZ FILE REFERENCES: ECP—17-063,
WP—17-044, WP-19-095.

(IN FEET)

1 inch = 50 ft.
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NATURAL RESOURCES HAVE BEEN PRESERVED AS A PORTION OF THE
EXISTING FOREST ON-SITE SHALL NOT BE CLEARED, THE AREA TO BE

PROPOSED STRUCTURE

EXISTING PUBLIC
100—-YEAR FLOODPLAIN

CLEARED IS WHAT IS NECESSARY FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF THIS
HOUSE AND THE INITIAL HOUSE AREA.

THE DRIVEWAY

3,

~

FOUR SPECIMEN TREES (NUMBERS 1, 3, 5 AND 6) ARE APPROVED TO BE
CLEARED NEAR THE ENTRANCE TO THE. SITE.
DISTURBANCE WiLL. REQUIRE THE REMOVAL OF THESE TREES.
ALTERNATIVE COMPLIANCE, WP--19-095, HAS BEEN APPROVED TO ALLOW
THE REMOVAL OF THESE FOUR TREES.

FOREST CONSERVATION WORKSHEET

VERSION 2.0
(Enter in Yellow Cells
Project Name: - AJGillProperty =~ Date:
NET TRACT AREA:
A Totaltractarea........occcviiicnnnns e 18
B. Area within 100 year floodplain 00
C. Area to remain in agricultural production................ = . e .
D-Nettract 8r€a. ..o =
= LAND USE CATEGORY: (from table 3.2.1, page 40, Marual)
700 YR _FLOODPLAIN EASEMENT
~ (PLAT NO. 82Ty Input the number "1" under the appropriate land use
~ T , zoning, and limit to only one entry.
ARA MDR DA HDR MPD CiA
g R
E. Afforestation Threshold.................. 20% xD = 15
F. Conservation Threshold.................... 25% xD= 1.9
EXISTING FOREST COVER:
G. Existing forest cover (excluding floodplain)............. 75
H. Area of forest above afforestaion threshold 6.0
| Area of forest above conservation threshold ............. = 56
BREAK EVEN POINT (BEP):
J. Forest retention above threshold with no mitigation (BEP)....... 3.0
K. Clearing permitted without mitigation................ = 45
PROPOSED FOREST CLEARING:
L. Total area of forest o be cleared.................... = 45
M. Total area of forestfo be retained................... =
PLANTING REQUIREMENTS:
N. Reforestation for clearing above conservation threshold...= 1.1]
P. Reforestation for clearing below conservation threshold...= 0.0
Q. Credit for retention above conservation threshold......... = 1.1
R. Total reforestation required 0.0
S. Total afforestation required 0.0
T. Total reforestation and afforestation required............ = 0.0

GENERAL NOTES:

DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS.

MONUMENTS NO. 41EB AND 41ED WERE USED FOR THIS PROJECT.
2017 BY BENCHMARK ENGINEERING, INC.

AND THE PROPOSED GRADES OF THE LOT 1 BUILDING PERMIT PLAN.

- ENVIRONMENTAL CONCEPT PLAN FOR BOTH LOTS.
1 BUILDING PERMIT PLAN.
. 2019,

COMPLIANCE.
DATED JUNE 2017, AND WAS APPROVED ON 7/17/2019.
NUMBER B19002442.

12, TO THE BEST OF OUR KNOWLEDGE, THERE ARE NO
LOCATED ON THIS SITE. ’

OCTOBER 2014.
14. A NOISE STUDY IS NOT REQUIRED FOR THIS PROJECT.

16. STORMWATER MANAGEMENT ENVIRONMENTAL SITE DESIGN (ESD

MAINTENANCE EASEMENT AGREEMENT.
FACILITIES (M—6) AND ONE DRY WELL (M—5).

WITHIN A FOREST CONSERVATION EASEMENT (3.04 ACRES CREDITED).
FOLIO444 S PART OF THE LOT 1 BUILDING PERMIT PLAN.

PERMIT OR BUILDING REQUEST FOR THE HOUSE ON LOT 2.
19.

/ DAYS PRIOR TO THE START OF WORK.

TO ANY EXCAVATION WORK BEING DONE.

21. A PRIVATE RANGE OF ADDRESS SIGN ASSEMBLY SHALL BE
FABRICATED AND INSTALLED BY HOWARD COUNTY BUREAU OF HIGHWAYS
AT THE DEVELOPERS/OWNER'S EXPENSE FOR ALL THE USE—IN-—-COMMON

THE FOUR SPECIMEN TREES (NUMBERS 1, 3, 5 AND 6) IN THIS TABLE THAT ARE NOTED
FOR REMOVAL ARE CLEARED FOR THE DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE TO THE SITE.
DISTURBANCE WILL REQUIRE THE REMOVAL OF THESE TREES.
WP—-19-095, HAS BEEN APPROVED TO ALLOW THE REMOVAL OF THESE FOUR TREES AND
SURETY HAS BEEN POSTED FOR THE MITIGATION TREES WITH THE BUILDERS GRADING

PERMIT FOR THE INITIAL HOUSE CONSTRUCTION.

General
Condition

Priority
Acreage

Good

3.2
buffer

See accomparnying report for complete stand descriptions

d. DEED REFERENCE: L. 14121 F. 0176 EXISTING WELL ) BXWELL & UTILITY EASEMENT
e. PROPOSED USE OF SITE: 2 SFD LOTS; Vi UMIT OF WETLANDS ~_ IMPLEMENTATION TECHNIQUES AND PRACTICES FOR CONSTRUCTION PERIOD
f. PROPOSED WATER AND SEWER: EXISTING WELL BOX l EXISTING Ko A AND POST—CONSTRUCTION PERIOD ARE TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH
PRIVATE WATER AND PRIVATE SEWER SYSTEMS WELL 80X STREAM — —  CHAPTER V OF THE HOWARD COUNTY FOREST CONSERVATION MANUAL.
L - THE FOREST CONSERVATION CALCULATIONS, EASEMENT, AND MAINTENANCE
2) A$ETA TAB&’E‘-:\Tg)FN SITE 262 Aot WERE APPROVED AND RECORDED IN ASSOCIATION WITH THE SIMPLIFIED
o Agﬁf\\LoAF 100 YEAR FLOGDRLAN (ABBROKS T boa asi %NVIRONMEN)TAL CONCEPT PLAN AND BEJILDING) PERMIT REQUEST
: ) e : : B19002442) FOR THE INITIAL HOUSE (LOT 1). THE EASEMENT, :
c. AARS/E\A og;gggpsgggggs(ﬁgg;so% A%R%E&QR.T....‘}E&....O.O7 Ac.+ EXISTING WOODS LINE Y EXISTING CONTOURS /jffgj““ DATED ,2019, WAS RECORDED IN THE HOWARD COUNTY,
PLUS AREAS OF STEEP SLOPES WITHIN FLOODPLANN.... 0.07 Ac.+ - MARYLAND, LAND RECORDS AT LIBER Fouo .
d. NET AREA OF SITE woeorooemessooosseesees s sseeseossesseeseeenen PROPOSED WOODS LINE ./ Y YY Y ). propoSED CONTOURS — — 999
e. AREA OF THIS PLAN su(swsszor\x) . » ‘
f. LIMIT OF DISTURBANCE (APPROX. . . : SLOPES 15% TO 24.99% :
G AREA OF WETLANDS oot o 1125 Ack SPECIMEN TREE S Forest Stand Data
. 2 . ©  tesececncsecacirinnanersenacarsan . C. i D = =
i, AREA OF FOREST ..oouirvcermmmmessmssmasresessmeresssonensecssnsssessenns 3.0 Act SOILS CLASSIFICATION SLOPES 25% AND GREATER i Key | Community | Acreage ot
. AREA OF STREAM BUEFER coooovooovoseeosesssrssonssessesosessonann. 2.43 Ac.t SOILS DELINEATION EXISTING FOREST :
3) DENSITY TABULATION CONSERVATION EASEMENT F1 Oak/Poptar 7.6 Lirlodendron tulipifera. Quercus
ar NET AREA OF SITE wovivieeeevsseeesessee e seseseeseeseseesesesneees 7.62 Ac.t albs, Quercus rubra, Acer rubrum
b. TOTAL NUMBER OF LOTS ALLOWED PER ZONING
1 UNIT PER 3.00 GROSS ACRES ALLOWED BY RIGHT............ 2

* Approximately 3.4 acres of offsite forest area is present within100 feet of the property

: DRIVEWAYS IN THE DEVELOPMENT. CONTACT HOWARD COUNTY
Specimen Tree Chart TRAFFIC DIVISION AT 410-313—5752 FOR DETAILS AND COST ESTIMATES.
Key Species . Size CRZ Comments Resolution
{(X#) (in. DBH) | {feet radius)
1 Tulip poplar 41 61.5 good condition Removal
- — - 22,777 THIS AREA DESIGNATES A PRIVATE SEWAGE
2 Tulip poplar 30.5 45.75 good condition Retention DISPOSAL AREA OF AT LEAST -10,000 SQUARE
3 Tulip poplar} 36.5 54.75 good condition Removal . FEET AS REQUIRED BY THE MARYLAND
2 ol f ) 51 4 conditi - DEPARTMENT OF THE ENVIRONMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL SEWAGE DISPOSAL.
uttp poptlar 800d conaition Retention | MPROVEMENTS OF ANY NATURE IN THIS AREA ARE RESTRICTED. THIS
5 Tulip poplar 36.5 54.75 good condition Removal SEWAGE DISPOSAL AREA SHALL BECOME NULL AND VOID UPON
- - — - CONNECTION TO A PUBLIC SEWERAGE SYSTEM. THE COUNTY HEALTH
6 White Oak 49 73.5  [fair condition, some limb |[Removal | OFFICER SHALL HAVE AUTHORITY TO GRANT ADJUSTMENTS TO THE
dieback and tree house PRIVATE SEWAGE DISPOSAL AREA. RECORDATION OF A REVISED SEWAGE
DISPOSAL AREA SHALL NOT BE NECESSARY.

23. THE LOTS SHOWN HEREON COMPLY WITH THE MINIMUM
OWNERSHIP WIDTH AND LOT AREA AS REQUIRED BY THE MARYLAND
DEPARTMENT OF THE ENVIRONMENT.

24. ALL WELLS AND SEPTIC FIELDS WITHIN 100 FEET OF THE
PROPERTY HAVE BEEN SHOWN.

25. ALL WELLS ARE TO BE DRILLED PRIOR TO SUBMITTAL OF THE
RECORD PLAT FOR SIGNATURE. [T IS THE DEVELOPERS RESPONSIBILITY
TO SCHEDULE THE WELL DRILLING PRIOR TO THE FINAL PLAT
SUBMISSION. IT WILL NOT BE CONSIDERED 'GOVERNMENT DELAY’ IF THE
WELL DRILLING HOLDS UP THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT'S SIGNATURE OF
THE RECORD PLAT.

THE DRIVEWAY
ALTERNATIVE COMPLIANCE,

0.0

10"

4. THE COORDINATES SHOWN HEREON ARE BASED UPON THE HOWARD COUNTY GEODETIC CONTROL
WHICH IS BASED UPON THE MARYLAND STATE PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM. HOWARD COUNTY

5. TRACT BOUNDARY IS BASED ON FIELD RUN BOUNDARY SURVEY PERFORMED ON OR ABOUT AUGUST

6. THE EXISTING TOPOGRAPHY IS BASED ON FIELD—RUN SURVEY PERFORMED ON OR ABOUT JUNE,
2017 BY BENCHMARK ENGINEERING, INC., AND SUPPLEMENTED WITH HOWARD COUNTY GIS CONTOURS
CONTOUR INTERVAL IS 2 FEET.
7. EXISTING UTILITIES SHOWN ARE BASED ON FIELD LOCATIONS BY BENCHMARK ENGINEERING, INC,
HOWARD COUNTY GIS, THE PERMIT PLANS FOR LOT 1 AND PLANS OF RECORD.

8. WETLAND AND FOREST STAND DELINEATIONS WERE PREPARED BY ECO—SCIENCE PROFESSIONALS,
INC., DATED JULY 20, 2016 AND WAS APPROVED UNDER THE ENVIRONMENTAL CONCEPT PLAN FOR LOT
1 (APPROVED 7/17/19) AND APPROVED UNDER ECP—17-063 (APPROVED 1/31/18), THE

THE WETLAND BUFFER DISTURBANCE WAS APPROVED
UNDER WP—19—095 AND THE FOREST CONSERVATION EASEMENT WAS EXECUTED AS PART OF THE LOT

9. THE GEOTECHNICAL REPORT WAS PREPARED BY GEOLAB GEOTECHNICAL LABORATORIES, INC. IN MAY,

10. NO GRADING, REMOVAL OF VEGETATIVE COVER OR TREES, PAVING AND NEW STRUCTURES SHALL BE
PERMITTED WITHIN THE LIMIT OF WETLANDS, STREAMS,), THEIR BUFFERS, FLOODPLAIN, AND FOREST
+ CONSERVATION EASEMENT AREAS EXCEPT AS ALLOWED UNDER WP—-19-095 OR A NEW ALTERNATIVE

11. THE FLOODPLAIN STUDY FOR THIS PROJECT WAS PREPARED BY BENCHMARK ENGINEERING, INC.,
FLOODPLAIN EASEMENTS ARE BEING
RECORDED AS PART OF THE BUILDING PERMIT PLAN FOR THE HOUSE ON LOT 1, BUILDING PERMIT

CEMETERIES OR HISTORIC STRUCTURES

13. THIS SITE IS NOT LOCATED WITHIN THE METROPOLITAN DISTRICT. WATER AND SEWER ARE PRIVATE
ON~SITE FACILITIES AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PERCOLATION CERTIFICATION PLAN APPROVED ON

' 15. A TRAFFIC STUDY IS NOT REQUIRED FOR THIS MINOR SUBDIVISION, IT IS EXEMPTED PER HOWARD
COUNTY DESIGN VOLUME lil, ROADS AND BRIDGES, SECTION 4.7(83(5) AS IT IS A MINOR SUBDIVISION.
HAS BEEN PROVIDED TO THE
MAXIMUM EXTENT PRACTICAL (MEP) BY MICRO—BIORETENTION FACILITIES (M—6),. 77"~ DRY WELL
FACILITIeS(M—5Y. THE DECLARATION OF CONVENANTS SHALL BE RECORDED FOR ON-LOT DEVICES AND
ALL SHARED SWM DEVICES SHALL BE PRIVATELY OWNED AND MAINTAINED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
LOT 2 ESD VOLUME IS PROVIDED BY ONE MICRO—BIORETENTION

17. THIS SUBDIVISION COMPLIES WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF SECTION 16.1200 OF THE HOWARD

COUNTY CODE FOR FOREST CONSERVATION VIA THE ON-SITE RETENTION OF 3.06 ACRES OF FOREST

THE EASEMENT {S TO BE
RECORDED, IN THE LAND RECORDS OF HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND, DATEDOCT /7, 2019, AT LIBER /‘iS‘c{o

FOR REQUIRED LANDSCAPING IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 16.124 OF THE LANDSCAPE MANUAL IN
THE AMOUNT OF $6,750 ($3,000 FOR 10 SHADE TREES, $3000 FOR 20 ORNAMENTAL TREES, AND
$750 FOR 5 EVERGREEN WILL BE PROVIDED BY THE OWNER OR BUILDER AT THE TIME OF GRADING

THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS/BUREAU OF
ENGINEERING /CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION DIVISION AT 410-313—1880 AT LEAST FIVE (5) WORKING

20. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY "MISS UTILITY” AT 1-800-257-7777 AT LEAST 48 HOURS PRIOR

GEODETIC
COORDINATES:
IRAVERSE 1
41EB

N 546,222.22
£ 1,337,778.22
ELEV = 483.78
TRAVERSE 2
41ED

N 544,800.61
E 1,339,251.13
ELEV = 405.70

HOWARD COUNTY

/ +%) N
aoc MaP 32 GRD A7 \/ICINITY MAP
SCALE: 1" = 2000’

GENERAL NOTES CONTINUED:
26. WAIVER PETITION WP—19—-095, A REQUEST TO WAIVE SECTIONS 16.116(a)(1),
16.1205(a)(7), AND 16.120(b)(4)(ii) OF THE HOWARD COUNTY SUBDIVISION AND
LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS, WAS APPROVED BY THE PLANNING DIRECTOR ON
MAY 30, 2019. THE APPROVAL IS SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS:

00

=

0.0

1. ALL CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LATEST STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS
OF HOWARD COUNTY PLUS MSHA STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS, IF APPLICABLE.

2. SUBJECT PROPERTY ZONED RR-DEOC PER THE 10-6-2013 COMPREHENSIVE ZONING PLAN.

3. THIS PROJECT IS SUBJECT TO THE AMENDED FIFTH EDITION OF THE SUBDIVISION AND LAND

27.

a.
b.

C.

SUBMISSION OF A FINAL PLAN APPLICATION FOR REVIEW BY THE SRC
AGENCIES.

PROVIDING THE REQUIRED ROADWAY WIDENING DEDICATION ALONG JOHNS
HOPKINS ROAD WITH FINAL PLAN.

ALTERNATIVE COMPLIANCE APPROVAL IS LIMITED TO THE REMOVAL OF
SPECIMEN TREES #1, #3, #5, AND #6 AS DEPICTED ON THE EXHIBIT. ANY
PROPOSAL TO REMOVE ANY OTHER SPECIMEN TREES WILL REQUIRE A NEW
ALTERNATIVE COMPLIANCE REQUEST.

. A MINIMUM OF EIGHT, NATIVE 2.5"-3" CALIPER, SHADE TREES SHALL BE

PROVIDED AS MITIGATION FOR THE REMOVAL OF THE FOUR SPECIMEN TREES
FROM THE PROPERTY. LANDSCAPE SURETY, IN THE AMOUNT OF $300.00
PER TREE, SHALL BE PROVIDED WITH THE APPLICANT'S GRADING PERMIT.

. THE APPLICANT SHALL OBTAIN ALL REQUIRED AUTHORIZATIONS AND PERMITS

FROM THE MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT AND U.S. ARMY CORPS
OF ENGINEERS FOR ANY DISTURBANCE WITHIN THE WETLANDS AND THEIR
BUFFERS AND ANY WETLANDS MITIGATION REQUIRED. REFERENCE ANY
APPLICABLE MDE OR USACOE PERMITS OR TRACKING NUMBERS ON THE
ASSOCIATED PLANS AND BUILDING OR GRADING PERMITS.

NO GRADING, REMOVAL OF VEGETATION COVER AND TREES, PAVING OR NEW
STRUCTURES WILL BE PERMITTED WITHIN THE LIMITS OF THE 100-YEAR
FLOODPLAIN, WETLANDS, STREAMS OR THEIR BUFFERS, EXCEPT FOR THE
DRIVEWAY INSTALLATION, IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 16.116 OF THE
SUBDIVISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS.

DRIVEWAYS SHALL BE PROVIDED PRIOR TO ISSUANCE OF A USE AND

OCCUPANCY PERMIT FOR ANY NEW DWELLINGS FOR FIRE AND EMERGENCY VEHICLES
PER THE FOLLOWING MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS:

A) WIDTH — 12’ (16’ SERVING MORE THAN ONE RESIDENCE).

B) SURFACE — 6” OF COMPACT CRUSHER RUN BASE WITH TAR AND CHIP COATING.
C) GEOMETRY — MAX. 15% GRADE, MAX. 10% GRADE CHANGE & MIN. 45 TURNING
RADIUS.

r(;) STRUCTL))RES (CULVERTS/BRIDGES) — CAPABLE OF SUPPORTING 25 GROSS TONS
H25 LOAD ,

E) DRAINAGE ELEMENTS — CAPABLE OF SAFELY PASSING 100 YEAR FLOOD PLAIN
WITH NO MORE THAN 1 FOOT DEPTH OVER DRIVEWAY.

F) STRUCTURE CLEARANCES — MINIMUM 12 FEET. G) MAINTENANCE — SUFFICIENT TO
INSURE ALL WEATHER USE.

28. PREVIOUS HOWARD COUNTY FILE NUMBERS: ECP-17-063, WP—17-044,
WP-19-085 )
29. A SIGHT DISTANCE ANALYSIS FOR THE INTERSECTION OF THE DRIVEWAY AND

30.
31.

32.

33.

JOHN HOPKINS ROAD HAS BEEN COMPLETED BY BENCHMARK ENGINEERING, INC.
DATED JANUARY, 2020 AND WAS SUBMITTED AS PART OF THIS PLAN.

COMMUNITY MEETING WAS HELD ON AT 6:00 PM ON FEBRUARY 13, 2019 AT

ROLLING HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH.

A PRIVATE RANGE OF ADDRESS SIGN ASSEMBLY SHALL BE FABRICATED AND

INSTALLED BY HOWARD COUNTY BUREAU OF HIGHWAYS AT THE DEVELOPERS/OWNERS
EXPENSE. CONTACT HOWARD COUNTY TRAFFIC DIVISION AT 410-313-2430 FOR
DETAILS AND COST ESTIMATES.

FOR FLAG OR PIPESTEM LOTS, REFUSE COLLECTION, SNOW REMOVAL AND ROAD
MAINTENANCE ARE PROVIDED TO THE JUNCTION OF THE FLAG OR PIPESTEM AND

ROAD RIGHT—OF—WAY LINE AND NOT ONTO THE PIPESTEM LOT DRIVEWAY.

ALL TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND THEIR LOCATIONS SHALL BE IN

ACCORDANCE WIiTH THE LATEST EDITION OF THE ‘MARYLAND MANUAL ON UNIFORM
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES’ (MDMUTCD).

34. ALL SIGN POSTS USED FOR TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS INSTALLED IN THE COUNTY

35.

RIGHT—OF—WAY SHALL BE MOUNTED ON A 2” GALVANIZED STEEL, PERFORATED
(“QUICK PUNCH?), SQUARE TUBE POST (14 GAUGE) INSERTED INTO A 2—1/2”
GALVANIZED STEEL, PERFORATED, SQUARE TUBE SLEEVE (12 GAUGE) — 3" LONG.
THE ANCHOR SHALL NOT EXTEND MORE THAN TWO “QUICK PUNCH’ HOLES ABOVE
GROUND LEVEL.
EACH POST.

A GALVANIZED STEEL POLE CAP SHALL BE MOUNTED ON TOP OF

WAIVER PETITION WP—17-044, A REQUEST TO WAIVE SECTIONS 16.116(a)(1) &

(3), 16.1205(a)(7) & (10), AND 16.120(b)(4)(ii)(b) OF THE HOWARD COUNTY

SUBDIVISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS, WAS CONDITIONALLY APPROVED

18. LANDSCAPING IS PROVIDED WITH A CERTIFIED LANDSCAPE PLAN IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION
16.124 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY CODE AND LANDSCAPE MANUAL. FINANCIAL POSTING OF SURETY

BY THE PLANNING DIRECTOR ON JANUARY 25, 2017. THE ALTERNATIVE COMPLIANCE IS
NOW INVALID, SEE WP-19~085 FOR NEW ALTERNATIVE COMPLIANCE AND CONDITIONS.

PLEASE NOTE THAT ALL NEW
LOT/RESIDENTIAL UNITS IN THIS
SUBDIVISION ARE SUBJECT TO THE
MIHU FEE—IN-LIEY REQUI
THAT IS TO BE CALCULATED AND
PAID TO THE DEPARTMENT OF

APPLICANT FOR LOT 2 ONLY.

MODERATE INCOME HOUSING UNITS (MIHU)
ALLOCATION EXEMPTION TRACKING
NT

TOTAL NUMBER OF LOTS/UNITS PROPOSED 1

INSPECTIONS, LICENSES AND NUMBER OF MIHU REQUIRED o1
PERMITS AT THE TIME OF BUILDING ,
PERMIT ISSUANCE BY THE PERMIT NUMBER OF MIHU PROVIDED ONSITE 0

(EXEMPT FROM APFO ALLOCATIONS)

NUMBER OF APFO ALLOCATIONS REQUIRED .
(REMAINING LOTS/UNITS)

MIHU FEE-IN-LIEU

(INDICATE LOT/UNIT NUMBERS) Lot 2

1 13-1-z024

Revise SWHW  DPeacTices

NO. DATE

REVISION

BENCHMARK

Professional Certification: I hereby certify that these documents
were prepared or-approved:by.me, ‘and that I am a duly licensed
3 of the State of Maryland,

(P) 410~485-6105

f. \__ENGINEERS & LAND SURVEYORSA PLANNERS \

ENGINEERING, INC.

8480 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE A SUITE 315 A ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21043
(F) 410-465-6644

WWW.BEI-CIVILENGINEERING.COM

OWNER:

HAJEET S. GILL
RAJDEEP K. GILL
8111 CHAPEL MANOR LANE
ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21043
PHONE: 443-509-4019

AJ GILL PROPERTY
JOHNS HOPKINS ROAD
A SUBDIVISION OF PARCEL 259

TAX MAP: 41 — GRID: @ — PARCEL: 259 — ZONED: RR-DEO
ELECTION DISTRICT NO. &

APPROVED: HOWARD COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND
p f SOILS CHART - SOIL SURVEY HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND
L/ z a SYMBOL | HYDRIC | HYDROLOGIC GROUP |ALTERNATE GROUP NAME k-VALUE SHEET INDEX ] SUP PLEMENTAL PLAN
43 GaC B GAILA LOAM, 8 TO 15 PERCENT SLOPES 0.55 | EXISTING CONDITIONS PLAN, FOREST
/e DATE gh:* s B D GLENELG URBAN LAND COMPLEX, 0 TO 8 PERCENTPSLOPES 0:13 SHEET TITLE CONSERVATION PLAN AND SOILS MAP
o 2 D L BALE Bl oA D 108 PERCENT SLOPES o 1 |SUPPLEMENTLPLAN, EXISTING CONDITIONS PLAN, FOREST CONSERVATION PLAN AND SOILS MAP DATE: ANUARY. 2020 BEl PROJECT NO. a3
9/a/202s | * NOICATES FYDRIC SOIS = 2 |SUPLEMENTAL PLAN, GRADING, STORMWATER MANAGMENET PLAN AND DETAILS, ' ’ :

e oSN oF TR0 DEVELORHERT G ORI | ol S e s e T SEERFOND lp EO€ % OF STPER o Sk o omcs 19 of o 2 ISUPPLEVENTALPUAN, LANDSCAPING PLAN, NOTES AND DETAS *Xeyt Lol v/ s Tlpries ||oEson 100 [oruiniion [oueckio | sous: o svowny  fsweer 1 or 3

JA\2473 PARCEL 259-JOHNS HOPKINS RD\dwg\7021.dwg, 01 ex, 3/4/2020 3:23:35 PM,
jearney

F-20-014
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4)3. 20

CHIEF, DRVELOPMENT ENGINEERING DIVISION [

period, corrective action shall be taken.

3. A log-book shall be maintained to determine the rate at which the facility drains

. 4. When the facility becomes clogged so that it does not drain down within the 72 hour time

9. FINISH HOUSE CONSTRUCTION. (DAY 34-120)
10. CONSTRUCT MB—5 AND DRY WELL #1. DO NOT INSTALL MB—5 MULCH OR PLANTINGS AT THIS
TIME. INSTALL SILT FENCE AROUND PERIMETER OF MICRO-BIORETENTION FACILITY. ONCE THE ROOF

11. PAVE THE INDIVIDUAL DRIVEWAY. (DAY 127-131)
12. INSTALL SEPTIC LINE, SEPTIC TANK, PUMP AND TRENCHES AND PROVIDE PERMANENT

OF THE HOUSE IS COMPLETED, INSTALL ANY ROOF DRAINS. (DAY 121-126)

EV. H 4" pvC OUTFALL
(NON~PERFORATED)

TIE 3.0'W.
EMBANKMENT
INTO PROP.
GRADE

MIN. 0.5%
DISCHARGE MIN
5'MIN. FROM P/L

COAYES-COOPER -~ SOILS CHART - SOIL SURVEY HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND
135 £ PaTatetws - 2 4 - . N
MASON COOPER SYMBOL | HYDRIC | FYDROLOGIC GROUP [ALTERNATE GROUP NAME KVALUE ESD - SWM PRACTICES , &\ 15’ GRASS SHEET FLOW
Sl and GaC B GAILA LOAM, 8 TO 15 PERCENT SLOPES 0.55 LoT ADDRESS MICRO BIO-RETENTION | DRYWELL (M-5) | DISCOMMELTION OF S (TYP.) — INFLOW
) B B GLENELG URBAN LAND COMPLEX, 0 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES .43 . (M-6) QUANTITY QUANTITY | Mokt~ ROOF TOF Disc, KN
GnB” YES C D GLENVILLE-BAILE SILT LOAM, 0 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES 0.49 2 11610 JOHNS HOPKINS RD 1 1 LENGTH
MaD B "~ |MANOR LOAM, 15 TO 25 PERCENT SLOPES 0.32 CLARKSVILLE MD, 21029 0
- 116,00 TopNSHORKIN
* {NDICATES HYDRIC SOILS CIARKSVALE MD 1 NEwW U NEwy t NEW
** HIGHLY ERODIBLE SOILS: SOILS WITH K OF 0.35 OR GREATER AND ON GRADES 5% OR STEEPER; OR SOILS ON GRADES 15% OR GREATER 2034 PLANTINGS (SEE
* SOILS ARE TAKEN FROM THE NRCS WEB SOIL SURVEY AUGUST 2014, MAP 23. 3.1(TYP.) ~INFO. THIS SHEET)
15’ GRASS o [' g»
LENGT SHEET FLOW WIDTH ® o
NETH o ELEV. A @ =
. m
OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE BIO-RETENTION DIMENSION PLANTINGS () N PGS (ve) 2D, @ T z
SCHEDULE FOR LEGEND | Sy S COVER ST z e > | z
[ W,
MICRO-BIORETENTION (M-ﬁ) FACILITY NAME POND i = 3:1(TYP, @ 5 3:1(TYP. r%\
1. THE OWNER SHALL MAINTAIN THE PLANT MATERIAL, MULCH 9" weH  |DEPTH 9” HIGH = {see TYPICAL SECTION = |z
LAYER AND SOIL LAYER ANNUALLY. MAINTENANCE OF MULCH A TOP OF EMBANKMENT @) oo 4 PVC @ Ny ¢/o
AND SOIL IS LIMITED TO CORRECTING AREAS OF EROSION 2\ WITH  ATRIUM OVERFLOW DO IOCRIICOCN ®
OR WASH OUT. ANY MULCH REPLACEMENT SHALL BE DONE B TOP OF MULCH % GRATE W/ ATRIUM . @T==rarys o
IN THE SPRING. PLANT MATERIAL SHALL BE CHECKED FOR ~ 3" MULCH (2 " OBSERVATION o
DISEASE AND INSECT INFESTATION AND MAINTENANCE WILL c TOP OF SOIL ELEV. B 4 T S
ADDRESS DEAD MATERIAL AND PRUNING. ACCEPTABLE L oy ELEV. C_ PIPE_w/COVER
REPLACEMENT PLANT MATERIAL IS LIMITED TO THE D TOP OF STONE FILTER [T, flLrer Fasre FILTER FABRIC 2 & &
FOLLOWING: 2000 MARYLAND STORMWATER DESIGN MANUAL 3 V¥ (SIDES ONLY) (SIDES ONLY) —= ol 3:1(TYP.)
VOLUME I, TABLE A.4.1 AND 2. E TOP OF STONE STORAGE @ ! £ PV ol
2. THE OWNER SHALL PERFORM A PLANT IN THE SPRING AND © , " 12
IN THE FALL OF EACH YEAR. DURING THE INSPECTION, THE F UNDERDRAIN INVERT Vg (NN PERFORATED) h '%  © 0.00%
OWNER SHALL REMOVE DEAD AND DISEASED VEGETATION ) z ] 4" #8 STONE OVER . " 3.0'W. EMBANKMENT @ 0.00%
CONSIDERED BEYOND TREATMENT, REPLACE DEAD PLANT < BOTTOM OF STONE 3 |1 wire FasriC FIPE W{,_%’ff b & gvgigé,,sm‘é -
MATERIAL WITH ACCEPTABLE REPLACEMENT PLANT MATERIAL, » OUTFALL ELEVATION R O RN ‘@.f 2 OLR ; Sm——p A TE 3.0'W. 3:1/EMBANKMENT (TYP.)
TREAT DISEASED TREES AND SHRUBS, AND REPLACE ALL 0 ORI SR IN I . c a EMBANKMENT (2:1 MAX)
DEFICIENT STAKES AND WIRES. O] || e TR I L I R ey 2 SRS INTO PROP.
, 3. THE OWNER SHALL INSPECT THE MULCH EACH SPRING. THE 100,000 0700 0 00 0 0 N e & GRADE
MULCH SHALL BE REPLACED EVERY TWO TO THREE YEARS. 4" PVC PIPE UNDERDRAIN  \Z SO SO = N - ; Y SCHEMATIC PLAN VIEW
THE PREVIOUS MULCH LAYER SHALL BE REMOVED BEFORE COLLECTION SYSTEM, DO NOT : S ' 4” PVC PIPE UNDERDRAIN 42 STONE — 4" PIPE
THE NEW LAYER IS APPLIED. CONNECT TO OVERDRAIN. TYPICAL SECTION L#2 STONE — 4” PIPE COLLECTION SYSTEM. TYPICAL PROF ENCASEMENT, WITH A DEPTH
4. THE OWNER SHALL CORRECT SOIL EROSION ON AN AS PERFORATED PIPE @ 0.0% ENCASEMENT, WITH A DEPTH PERFORATED PIPE @ 0.0% BELOW SIZED TO CONTAIN MICROBIORETENTION PLANTING SCHEDULE
NEEDED BASIS, WITH A MINIMUM OF ONCE PER MONTH AND WITHIN AREA OF FACILITY, BELOW SIZED TO CONTAIN WITHIN AREA OF FACILITY, 25% ESDy AS TABULATED BELOW EL
AFTER EACH HEAVY STORM CHANGING TO 0.5% SLOPE 25% ESDv AS TABULATED BELOW CHANGING TO 0.5% SLOPE (SPECIFIC NUMBER OF PLANTINGS SHALL BE DETERMINED WITH
T6oS 0.¢Ac ‘ UEOUTS!DE OF THE FACILITY. OUTSIDE OF THE FACGILITY. FINAL DESIGN AT PLOT PLAN PHASE)
f;;gr‘?,?e’OPERAT‘ON AND MAINTENANCE SCHEDULE FOR r\%?g SEgI\t\IAS\g %%%?ﬁ;ﬁgﬂggg PRIOR TO START OF WORK MICRO-BIORETENTION DETAILS (1) RIS VERSICOLOR (IRIS)
Threnus ERIVATELY OWNED AHD MAINTAINED 1. OBTAN GRADING PERMIT. (DAY 1) NOT TO SCALE ON-LOT BIORETENTION CONCEPTUAL DIMENSIONS* (Z) LOBELIA CARDINALIS CARDINAL FLOWER
' n (M-5) DRY WELLS 2. HOLD ON-SITE PRE—CONSTRUCTION MEETING. (DAY 2)
SSF 3. CLEAR AND GRUB AS NECESSARY, INSTALL STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE EACILITY A B c b e G 4 | FILTER PLANTINGS RUDBECKIA SUBTOMENTOSA — SWEET CONEFLOWER
1. The moritoring wells and structures shall be inspected on a quarterly basis and after 4. AND PERIMETER CONTROLS PER THE APPROVED GRADING PERMIT. (DAY 3-5) (A) 3
every large storm event. 5. INSTALL SWALE AT FRONT OF HOUSE. (DAY 6) ® (2 &) CALLUNA VULGARIS (HEATHER) (2 PER FACILITY)
6. GRADE DRIVEWAY AND TEMPORARILY STABILIZE ANY DISTURBED AREAS. (DAY 7-8) MB-5 441.00 | 440.00 | 439.75 | 437.75 | 437.42 435.82 | 434.00 464 21 15 15 Q SALIX NIGRA (BLACK WILLOW) (1 PER FACILTY)
. . . . 7. EXCAVATE FOR HOUSE FOUNDATION, POUR AND BACKFILL. (DAY 8-30)
iér\{g?g; Lzzifafggyz‘i‘é*gz:‘r:‘&g‘ :f?(;rr‘a?r‘}zg’;‘°“‘*°”“g wells shall be recorded over a  g* gring' REMAINING INDIVIDUAL DRIVEWAY TO SUBGRADE. DO NOT INSTALL SWALES T0 ANY|MB-/ |4do.00 |439.00l438.2¢ lsé7c143¢ 47 d¥sofdszgol 4! |28 |2 | 2l MICROBIORETENTION PLANTING DATA
. TEMPORARY TRAPS AT THIS TIME. (DAY 31-—33) MB-7 |440.00 |439.004.39. 75430 75 M3 42| 435024%.92 [432.80| 786 |35 |2¢ )

z"‘L—PLANTH\JGS WITHIN THE PONDING AREA OF THE MICRO—BIORETENTION FACILITY
ARE TO BE OF A MEDIUM TO HIGH WATER TOLERANCE

2. PLANTINGS ALONG THE PERIMETER (BERM) AREA OF THE MICRO~-BIORETENTION
FACILITY ARE TO BE OF A LOW TO MEDIUM WATER TOLERANCE

3. AVOID PLANTINGS WITH EXCESSIVE ROOT MASS IN POND AREA OF THE

MICRO—BIORETENTION FACILITY NEAR O.B. PIPE AND UNDERDRAIN.

IEF, DIVISION OF LAND DEVELOPMENT\\&\

. ) , , . STABILIZATION. (DAY 132—140) : : : : : ; : :
5. The maintenance log book shall be available to Howard County forinspection to insure 15 ¢\ "GRADE FRONT OF HOUSE, AND PERMANENTLY STABILIZE. (DAY 141—142) Appendix B.4. Construction Specifications for Environmental Site Design Practices
compliance with operation and maintenance criteria. 14. UPON APPROVAL FROM THE HOWARD COUNTY SEDIMENT CONTROL INSPECTOR, RGRADE THE
REMA!NtBlG LOT AREA (REAR O; ?OUSE} AND STABILIZE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PERMANENT
6. Once the performance characteristics of the infiltration facility have been verified, the SEEDBED NOTES INCLUDING EROSION CONTROL MATTING WITHIN ALL SWALES, IF APPLICABLE, AS ahia R A1 Materiale Srocificatinne for Micro Biaretention. Rain Gardens & T andse ) -
________ monitoring schedule can be reduced to an annual basis unless the performance data  SHOWN ON THE GRADING PERMIT PLAN. INSTALL MULCH AND PLANTINGS  OF MB-S. INSTALL TableB4.1. I??aiemis Spemiicat;onsfer Mlcme fen§0§§;.33!§Gal’dens,..& I;ngzﬁscape Infiltration-
~~~~~~ indicates that a more frequent schedule is required. 15. UPON APPROVAL FROM THE HOWARD COUNTY SEDIMENT CONTROL INSPECTOR, REMOVE ANY Matertal o . 3 Specificaion . .. e 4O - :
REMAINING SEDIMENT CONTROL DEVICES AND STABILIZE ANY REMAINING DISTURBED AREAS WITH Ler/ || Plantings see Appendix A, Table A4 n/a plantings are site-specific :
\ THE PERMANENT SEEDBED NOTES. (DAY 147) Dp\’\‘//\l#ﬂl o . Jatz || Planting soil loamy sand (60-65%) & n/a USDA soil types loamy sand or sandy loam; clay content < 5%
\ ell Dimensions 4047 — 40P
5 é £ NOTE: REFER TO BIORETENTION DIMENSION 4 [2° to 4> deep] compost (35 ~40%)
{ TABLE THIS SHEET FOR ELEVATIONS. Length = 10.3 ft] 450 FT, or
WA 445 445 Width = 103 t| 9.00 €T sandy loam (30%),
{ N 0,
N - — . s o) serr couseamd 00%) &
\i\rﬁ%,@i‘z N v PROPOSED LEAF GUARD IN SURCHARGE PIPE Cover = 10f)  LOFT i
RXCTREE LINE N Yo T GRADE @ ] . _
AN . o2 GUTTER REQUIRED spLasH slock OF Elev. = 446.0 ft| d2z.04( . : Min. 10% by dry weight
\ - ELEVATION A ROOFTOP 450tz | Organic content (ASTM D 239’?3’ &
— o RUNOFF CAP WITH : f
440 ELEVATION B 440 CREW TOP LID Mulch shredded hardwood aged 6 months, minimum; no pine or wood chips
ELEVATION Pea gravel diaphragm pea gravel: ASTM-D-448 NO.8ORNO.9
— ELEVATION D 7 - AN [ it o (1/8" TO 3/8")
ELEVAYON € = D= T e [N T
ELEVATION F - - ; J_f_‘L_ngi__‘}_ ~I= :
— EXISTING —~__ — | § E Sty : : - Curtain drain ornamental stone: washed stone: 27t0 5
GRADE @ %/ - — o o o%/ \ t cobbles
T MB—4 = T -
435 / \ ELeEvaTioN ¢ 435 E N L i A . Geotextile n/a PE Type | nonwoven
ELEVATION H ~ "X — = 7 Gravel (underdrains and AASHTO M-43 NO. 57 OR NO. 6
: \ . e Nl S<EFRFORATED infiltration berms) AGGREGATE
4" pvC — 1 A ) Ve S (3/8" to 3/4")
© 4.3% SLOPE | — o ; | GEOTEXTILE — , -l ,
A — — BUILDING — Tl = S MEFAST i TOP & SIDES Underdrain piping F 758, Type PS 28 or AASHTO | 4 to 6” rigid schedule 40 | Slotted or perforated pipe; 3/8” perf. @ 6” on center, 4 holes per
A FOUNDATION [T7 Bl ~ 0,0 I L ONLY M-278 PVC or SDR35 row; minimum of 3” of gravel over pipes; not necessary
430 430 il ) °,°7 AASHTO = underneath pipes. Perforated pipe shall be wrapped with Y-inch
Al — H Q‘% o 2 STONE\\)/ =1 galvanized hardware cloth
U—— RSB i LA | Tt
fM”\}‘?AUM ST ¢ :°: A Q: Poured in place concrete (if MSHA Mix No. 3; £, = 3500 n/a on-site testing of poured-in-place concrete required:
— (seE | = % —| | 4" PERFORATED PVC required) psi @ 28 days, normal weight, 28 day strength and slump test; all concrete design (cast-in-place
e — BIAN FORTT \r ° I~ OBSERVATION WELL air-entrained; reinforcing to or pre-cast} not using previously approved State or local
ST Cs °° |~ PERFORATIONS WITHIN : ; :
L ] FLOCATION) 774 1S ° =TT STONE. ONLY meet ASTM-615-60 standards requires design drawings sealed and approved by a
425 425 T s TLE professional structural engineer licensed in the State of Maryland
’ i - T==——12" SAND LAYER - design to include meeting ACI Code 350.R/89; vertical loading
i MB—5 — = AASHTO C-33 [H-10 or H-20]; allowable horizontal loading (based on soil
PAR , — A o pressures); and analysis of potential cracking
o g , Py » o DRY WELL INVERT MIN. 4 FT S -
ABER : \\ SWM SomMARY IABLE SCALE: 1 =50 : HORIZ., 1 =5 VERI. ABOVE G%OUP;%WATER TABLE cooT Sand AASHTO-M-6 or ASTM-C-33 | 0.02” t0 0.04” Sand substitutions such as Diabase and Graystone (AASHTO)
’ B | mows- RoorroP Disc. A-2 % - 120" OR BEDROCK SEE DRYWELL BLATE #10 are not acceptable. No calcium carbonated or dolomitic sand
2 [pPoeowedion ol = ‘&‘}‘z VoL TEST7 %% CONTRAB. VISCONNAT oo ?% ] 7 P (2 FT. ON EASTERN SHORE) DIMENSIONS CHART substitutions are acceptable. No “rock dust” can be used for sand.
S JosbunanalAREA | AReA lzouore| RER | demvied| zil. o, | LelgTH |RATO camen|Roives DRY WELL DETAIL
] g« T84t |64 o5t |87.99 o 6 74 (.o | 1.0 169 99 |Pan0 NOT TO SCALE
-
\ ~ N N : BB STORMWATER MANAGEMENT SUMMARY TABLE
~ RN BORING LOG BORING LOG TER MANAGEN
NEN ~ : .
\ N 547,200 SN A ~ \N Report No.: Date: 5/1412019 Report No.: Date: 5/14/2019 BIORETENTION FACILITIES (M-8) Required Provided
y / DTN chent. Hajoct Gl Cient. Hajeet Gill Drainage ESDv | 75% ESDv Volume treated | Pe
A RN fent i 9 ° Volume Stor
APPROVAL COF Project. Gill Property [ Projectno. 119-063 proect. Gill Property [ Project No. 119-063 FACILITY Area  |Impenvous) (%) Rv (cf) () olume Stored (V/0.75) | Treated
AIT’?OL ME ASV 7365 . Boring No.. B-2 (of)[hd 8 leev 4445 | Location: See Boring Location Plan Boring No.. B~1 (lof 1) [boh 8 leev 441.0 | Location: See Boring Location Plan MB-1° |27 (z,o : 694 | zs% o5 (1604 5103 817 \cf { 03?7‘;‘01’ (.72
o Type of Boring: Hand-auger fStaned: 5/6/2019 Completed: 5/6/2019 priter: T, Coleman & D. Brown Yype of Boring: Hand-auger | started: 516/2019 Completed: 5/6/2019 priter: T. Coleman & D. Brown MB-2* /l/é£¢ 214313 3% [0.61¢ LS ; ¢8BL. 4 9728 cf (304ict (.77
3 ’ . Sampl . * Sample : - 9
R e S | e on | vaton pept pul o R R e s e 1
—x T #44.5 | 0-94....1 Forest litter with root matter and organic soil Boring dry during drilling - fa1 ) 0.0 4 Forest litter with root matter and organic soil Boring dry dur{ng drilling - MB-5 15217 7395 49% 0.487 | 7416 556.2 617|cf 823|cf 1.33
\ #44.2570.25 ] Reddish-brown silty CLAY with little fine sand, < |and at completion. o | I A Reddish-brown silty CLAY with little fine sand, and at completion. . * No change from SECP. TOTAL: 2826 cf 3769 cf
] moist (CL, Clay Loam) . ] moist (CL, Clay Loam) - Facilities MB-1, MB-2, MB-3 and MB-4 were constructed under the building permit plan for 1ot 1, see building permint B19002442.
\ . ] MB- « MB-z Revisep By ReoeilE
— e — ; ) Drainage . o ESDv | ESDvProv .
\ e i - , FACILITY Area Impenious| 1(%) Rv Req. (c) (ch Rev Req. Rev Provided
- N DW #1 998 998 100% 0.850 948 213.4 212]Cf 213‘01‘
/ 7 B - - | Ows CeTlsl ) 7??{ 785 100 eg___oi;?_M 8¢t.0 - 8t cf
4 i ] i Py toT 14T 76 <265 | 100% | 0.4 | 72486 | &:r.0 - 81 cF
| ] —
1 . ] ; E [ _13-1-2¢ |Zewise loT | BACKYARD ¥ UPPATE Lo7 | SWM *SHow
/ Iy ] ] ] NO.| DATE REVISION S€c.
; =X, »;V{égsm - /! / T~ 1 1 ! Professional Certification. I hereby certify that these documents
jﬂNG 1,{\_~ (MD? ’bi—_’S_)__*/ ] ~ ] were prepared or approved by me, and that I am a duly licensed
: 4 ] ] professional engineer under-the laws, of the State of Maryland,
~~~~~~~ — e - E - BENCHMA License Yo 45 P Date: 06-08-2020
- EX‘ MB#Z —1 '—‘ AAAMAAALAL A A LA AR A LA AR LA AR Ly A\ AAMARAMMAMARALAAA L LA LA A2} 4 y
) (MDE M—86) : o\ ENGINEERSA LAND SURVEYORSA PLANNERS _\
N / ] ] .
Tt ; » ENGINEERING, INC.
- / ] ] ] 8480 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE & SUITE 315 A ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21043
J - ; | = (P) 410-465-6105 (F) 410-465—6644
ns 7 - N
h / 438.57 i Very dense soil at a depth 6 _ 4357 : Very dense soil at a depth 6 | WWW.BEI-CIVILENGINEERING.COM
] feet. ] — feet. - 7 ¢ 10
SEPTIC  PUMP E ] R OWNER: )
BTN f f : e e o AJ GILL PROPERTY
'~ 5 - - RAJDEEP K. GILL JOHNS HOPKINS ROAD
- . E 8111 CHAPEL MANOR LANE
] ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21043 A SUBDIVISION OF PARCEL 259
o I - 436.57 8.0 ] End of boring ] 4337 8.0 End of boring PHONE: 443-508-4019
ST = : i TAX MAP: 41 — GRID: 9 — PARCEL: 259 - ZONED: RR-DEO
’ N ELECTION DISTRICT NO. 5
, P - — — HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND
IMPERVIOUS , : : : SUPPLEMENTAL PLAN
\N — pa— -
TO MBFS—— DRIVEWA ] GRADING, STORMWATER MANAGEMENT PLAN
- | ARV ] ] ] AND DETAILS
a MB-5S PLAN VIEW  \_ ————~ ; 1 i DATE: JANUARY, 2020 BEI PROJECT NO: 2473
SCALE: ™17 ~= 30~ -~ e noramente s The sum of the Tame s o et enstvation ia termed the shandend peaetvecion revistence. N. e o T o B e e e S O emmtvation Lo Lernad the biandaih penctvstion recistonce. B. DESIGN: LDD | DRAWN: LDD | CHECK: JC SCALE: AS SHOWN SHEET 2 oF 3

JA2473 PARCEL 259-JOHNS HOPKINS RD\dwg\7021.dwg, 02 SUPP, 3/4/2020 12:50:36 PM,
jcarney

F-20-014
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44 445
7 —
UNE AS DIRECTED e 8&,@0 5
= TAIYN ' -
—WIRE GUYS 440 WoLL Af" ¢ ELleYA
-RUBBER HOSE hut £, SHORTEST a0
Pomur ELEV. B
~ —\A ELlEY. C
N
\
A
NOTE : ALL MATERIALS
AS SPECIFIED 485 \ ¢35
4"we Lev
I “P‘C %Oé— ‘12/ [ & 2
/ 2% =
ELEY. H \ souP SLoPE /“\&Xigé\&
' Prc AT \ 210%¢ [ @?4"8_,
TREE WRAP 450 Ai?-RAP AT ~\ A N e-Mm 430
2" MULCH Ex. 6" PVC P L= 7] ~—
N PLANT SAUCER CRom MB-Z - ™
{\< X REMOVE BURLAP | K] MoTE: RerFpR TO BIoRETEMTION
A J&—————2"x4"x8" WOOD STAKES \_3 - DIM. TABLE SHEETZ FoR ELGVATIHS
2 o é
N COMPACTED BACKFILL g é .
S MATERIALS 67 MIN. dzs” 528 © ég} 928
X : AN w3 |e
o b E R N T Tl T pR @ ME-I
FOR = LE: |'=5D'
OR e RCETATION TYPICAL DECIDUOUS TREE PLANTING DETALL kvg‘§§ KU, OCALE (=50 HORIZ.
N61"15'167E hE £p Ryl ("=s1 VERT
o NN ARIYAEH V\%‘
"y 420 42,
s o o1€: REFER TO
4” 15 FILE Is sg '1‘{&'1'&' urfos& ﬂmg;(g:ou
DvITION TO T TABLE ON SHEET 7|
ExiSTiNG FACIUTY  poR gLEVATIONS.
PRUNE AS DIRECTED Zﬁ}’;r”’;f 162 eLey. A
RUBBER HOSE ' l440 Q-gAvé e ddo
—— WIRE GUYS ' e AR - 2 . ) orA
— TURNBUCKLES i - Né;:/ 7{“05:1‘
4 SRR — T
ORIGIMNAL
MB-T
&
43¢ Ny 43
/ ,
A ELEY. ¢ SLFE !
NOTE : ALL MATERIALS -~ é \cor' , 6' 3
AS SPECIFIED eV . & WA ABAUDON T
4 EBY. H i 5ot oM OLD MB -
30 SLePE OIT FALL &40
M?ﬂ:i"o( 3
SeALE: & wg
c 2 MULCH . L if=g/ 5_8}"
PERIMETER 1 1,906 L PLANT ‘SAUCER Specimen Tree Chart
D@STO,? f%oz/; gﬁf‘x P FROM TOP Key Species Size CRZ Comments Resolution
L ,5"8?,,/3’452 _ —-—‘Fo‘“"ZReSSRE‘?EET\SCT%Nm%F - T 2"X4X3" WOOD STAKES (X#) (in. DBH) | (feet radius)
A EXISTING VEGETATION BACKFILL MATERIAL 1 Tulip poplar| 41 615 |goodcondition ... |Removal
o FOTS1E 297.34 COMPACTED BACKFILL -~ - ‘
v t\ffs e MATERIAL 6" MIN. 2 Tulip poplar| 30.5 45.75 good condition . Retention
pat / PPV ' e 1-0" ALL SIDES 3 Tulip poplar| 36.5 54.75  |good condition Removal
4 Tulip poplar 34 51 good condition Retention
5 Tulip poplar| 36.5 54,75 good condition Removal
TYPICAL EVERGREEN TREE PLANTING DETALL 6 White Oak 49 73.5 g?trbcor;dittdcn, sor;:e limb jRemoval
~ 7 NOT 0 SCALE ieback and tree house
7 THE FOUR SPECIMEN TREES (NUMBERS 1, 3, 5 AND 6) IN THIS TABLE
7 / THAT ARE NOTED FOR REMOVAL ARE CLEARED FOR THE DRIVEWAY
/// ENTRANCE TO THE SITE. THE DRIVEWAY DISTURBANCE WILL REQUIRE THE
o REMOVAL OF THESE TREES. ALTERNATIVE COMPLIANCE, WP—19-095, HAS
27 o BEEN APPROVED TO ALLOW THE REMOVAL OF THESE FOUR TREES AND
>4y
W, « SURETY HAS BEEN POSTED FOR THE MITIGATION TREES WITH THE
&7 BUILDERS GRADING PERMIT FOR THE INITIAL HOUSE CONSTRUCTION.
S
/ SCHEDULE A LEGEND
PERIMETER LANDSCAPE EDGE —
CATEGORY ADJACENT TC ROADWAY NO YES NO TOTAL EXISTING STRUCTURE L r‘j PROPOSED STRUCTURE
ADJACENT TO PERIMETER PROPERTIES YES NC YES —_—
PERIMETER NO. / LANDSCAPE TYPE OA @00 |38 7 e
// i // .
LINEAR FEET OF PERIMETER EXISTING SEPTIC FIELD s —/t FLOODPLAIN _____________}
(FRONTAGE /ROADWAY) 1,990 176 301 EXISTING. WELL B X WELL g
: CREDIT FOR EXISTING VEGETATION: ~ — LIMIT OF WETLANDS  gr—r—mr—1—
{ o NO OR YES (w/LINEAR FEET) YES NO YES EXISTING o _
v \ e (DESCRIBE BELOW IF NEEDED) 1441 260 EXISTING WELL BOX 1,530 S l STREAM T
/ \‘ ; | WELL BOX
—— < LINEFAR FEET OF REQUIRED PERIMETER LANDSCAPING 548 178 41
@g\\gﬂ\vgf' \ ™ CREDIT FOR WALL, FENCE OR BERM:
\500L a0t R } 5‘8 NO OR YES (w/LINEAR FEET) NO NO NO
i3S - ) R %3 , (DESCRIBE BELOW IF NEEDED) - -
Z™ UMBER OF PLANTS REQUIRED:
\ \ ’ /o%( NUM i o 5 . . SPECIMEN TREE ’ EXISTING CONTOURS /éi{gi“‘“
o g 526 EVERGREEN TREES - - 18 1 19 2 s — &7 -
““““ Py [l OTHER TREES (2:1 SUBSTITUTE) - - - - p CONTO 999
= \ — EEEQ SHRUBS - - - EX. MITIGATION PROPOSED URS
- e gﬁ:’* NUMBER OF PLANTS PROVIDED: TREE (WP—19-095) :g;i SEC,SNSQ;%EON Gl
LT e F Pt Th? ﬁg Z SHADE TREES 9 0* 1 10 SMALL SHADE = z -
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